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Women / JV
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Half Moon Bay High * 172.450 45.500 40.550 41.900 44.500
11 1 1

111 Megan Boling 9.800 9.000 9.5009.300
117 Julia  Neal 9.200 7.850 9.2008.500
113 Erika Gallagher 9.000 8.200 8.5508.000
122 Natalie Simrock 8.900 7.800 8.4508.500
112 Camryn DuBose 8.600 7.600
121 Nancy Sarabia 7.700
123 Jailene Valencia 8.800

2 Christopher * 104.150 33.100 15.500 31.300 24.250
22 3T 2

146 Alea Furushiro 8.500 7.800 8.7008.200
101 Brenda Garcia 8.500 7.9007.100
147 Christine Sullivan 8.100 7.700 8.300
102 Stephanie Jennings 8.000 7.6507.700

3 Kimball High School * 93.450 25.000 23.850 21.900 22.700
34 2 4

133 Beatriz Vazquez 8.600 8.500 8.0007.500
132 Kiryn Brown 8.300 6.700 7.7007.100
131 Tarah Boyer 8.100 8.650 7.0007.300

4 Tracy High School * 87.050 25.400 15.500 24.250 21.900
43 3T 3

139 Kaitlyn Wallace 8.800 7.500 8.0008.100
138 Danielle Olson 8.400 7.4007.750
137 Ankita Lakhotia 8.200 8.000 6.5008.400

5 Mercy High School * 30.650 8.600 6.400 7.800 7.850
55 6 5

136 Julianna Marckwordt 8.600 6.400 7.8507.800

6 West High School * 28.650 8.200 6.800 6.800 6.850
66 5 6

145 Trishana Wilson 8.200 6.800 6.8506.800
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